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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SG Frankfurt 9 7 4 5 4 4 1 3 2 1
2. SC Wiesbaden 1911 9 4 2 2 2 0 4 4 3 3
3. SV Nikar Heidelberg 5 5 0 6 5 3 1 1 2 0
4. SGR Karlsruhe 5 4 7 3 4 7 4 3 2 1
5. TSV Katzwang 3 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
6. Hofheimer SC 3 1 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 1
7. SV Bayreuth 2 2 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 0
8. SV Cannstatt 2 1 4 4 2 1 1 1 0 0
9. VfL Sindelfingen 2 1 1 3 0 3 1 1 0 1

10. SG Rhein-Mosel 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 0
11. SC Regensburg 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1
12. STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e.V. 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
13. TV Wetzlar 1847 1 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
14. SCW Eschborn 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15. SC Prinz Eugen München 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15. Wassersportverein 1923 Offenbach e.V. 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17. Sport-Union Neckarsulm 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
18. SSG Pforzheim 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0
19. Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20. SV Region Stuttgart 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
21. SSG Coburg 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
22. SSV Ulm 1846 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 2 0
23. SG Bamberg 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1
24. SC Chemnitz von 1892 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 1
25. SG Regio Freiburg 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0
26. TV 1860 Immenstadt 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27. SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
28. SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
29. SG Heddesheim 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 2 0
30. SG Wetterau 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
31. DJK Sportbund München 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
32. SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
33. SC Delphin Ingolstadt 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33. SG Rödental 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35. TG Biberach 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
36. VSC 1862 Donauwörth 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
37. Bad Homburger SC 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37. SFD Schwimmsport-Fulda.e.V. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37. SK Sparta Konstanz 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40. TSG Backnang 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
41. ATSV Freiberg e.V. 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
41. TV Bühl 1847 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
43. SSV Lahr 1921 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
44. SG Soden Kelkheim 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
45. TSG Schwäbisch Hall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

Gesamt 53 50 47 43 37 35 29 23 19 13

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SG Frankfurt 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 0
2. SGR Karlsruhe 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 1
3. SC Wiesbaden 1911 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1
4. SV Bayreuth 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
5. Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
5. TV Wetzlar 1847 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7. SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
8. SV Region Stuttgart 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
9. SC Prinz Eugen München 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10. SV Cannstatt 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0
11. SFD Schwimmsport-Fulda.e.V. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12. VfL Sindelfingen 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
13. SSV Ulm 1846 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
14. SV Nikar Heidelberg 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0
15. Sport-Union Neckarsulm 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
16. STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
17. SG Heddesheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
18. SG Rhein-Mosel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
18. SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
20. SC Chemnitz von 1892 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
20. SC Regensburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gesamt 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SG Frankfurt 8 6 2 4 2 4 1 2 1 1
2. SC Wiesbaden 1911 8 3 1 2 2 0 2 3 3 2
3. SV Nikar Heidelberg 5 5 0 6 4 2 0 1 0 0
4. SGR Karlsruhe 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 1 0
5. TSV Katzwang 3 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0
6. Hofheimer SC 3 1 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 1
7. SV Cannstatt 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0
8. VfL Sindelfingen 2 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 0 0
9. SG Rhein-Mosel 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 0

10. SC Regensburg 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
11. STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e.V. 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12. SV Bayreuth 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0
13. SCW Eschborn 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14. Wassersportverein 1923 Offenbach e.V. 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15. Sport-Union Neckarsulm 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16. SSG Pforzheim 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0
17. SC Prinz Eugen München 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18. SV Region Stuttgart 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19. TV Wetzlar 1847 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
20. SSG Coburg 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
21. SSV Ulm 1846 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 0 2 0
22. SG Bamberg 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1
23. SC Chemnitz von 1892 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 0
24. SG Regio Freiburg 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0
25. TV 1860 Immenstadt 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26. SSG Günzburg-Leipheim 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27. SG Heddesheim 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0
28. SG Wetterau 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
29. DJK Sportbund München 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
30. SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
31. SC Delphin Ingolstadt 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31. SG Rödental 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33. SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
34. TG Biberach 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
35. VSC 1862 Donauwörth 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
36. Bad Homburger SC 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
36. SK Sparta Konstanz 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38. TSG Backnang 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
39. ATSV Freiberg e.V. 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
39. TV Bühl 1847 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
41. SSV Lahr 1921 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
42. SG Soden Kelkheim 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
43. TSG Schwäbisch Hall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

Gesamt 47 44 41 37 31 29 23 17 13 7


